
Haltestelle Schlungenhof Ringstr.

1 2

2
1

1

SchlungenhofSchlungenhof

Schlungenhof
Laubenzedler Str.

Schlungenhof Mitte

Schlungenhof Ringstr.

637 • 689
637 • 689744 • 829

744 • 829

744744637 • 689
637 • 689

689689

744744
689 • 744

689 • 744

649649

741741

637 • 744
637 • 744

689 • 744

689 • 744

637 • 744
637 • 744

642.1

642.1

642.1

642.1
642.1

642.1
642.1

642.1

642
.1

642.1

642.1

642.1

642.1

642.1

RE 80
RE 80

649649

744744

689689

637637

AltmühlseeAltmühlsee

AltmühlseeAltmühlsee
Camping HerzogCamping Herzog

Laubenzedler Straße
Laubenzedler Straße

Altmühlüberleiter

Altmühlüberleiter

BrechhausstraßeBrechhausstraße

In der Stritt
In der Stritt

Wiedehopfweg

Wiedehopfweg
Katzenwasen
Katzenwasen

Märtelwiese
Märtelwiese

Wa
sse

rga
sse

Wa
sse

rga
sse

Kiebitzweg
Kiebitzweg

Ringstraße
Ringstraße

Seestra
ße

Seestra
ße

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA103 - \\EFA103\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 04.05.24 11:14.08

AST
Bus


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:5035) x=[1196132,1197631] y=[5702435,5704064] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3016227.Scale7] lang=[de]

